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Day Date SERVICE Comments

Thursday 1-May Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AA, AP Martyrdom of St. George the Roman

Friday 2-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AB 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 2-May Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm إنجيل مرقس -AY

Saturday 3-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AD 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am N/A

Saturday 3-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ADفضيلة عدم الإدانة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP

Sunday 4-May 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AY)

Sunday 4-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AB 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AP

Wednesday 7-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AS 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 7-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AA, AY Martyrdom of St. Mark the Evangelist - Eve

Thursday 8-May Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA Martyrdom of St. Mark the Evangelist 

Thursday 8-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AY Nativity of St. Mary the Mother of God- Eve

Friday 9-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AD 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA Nativity of St. Mary the Mother of God 

Friday 9-May Nahda 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AA

Saturday 10-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS 8:30 am - 11:00 am AR

Saturday 10-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AA 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 11-May 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AR, AD 8:00 am - 10:30 am AB, AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AP)

Sunday 11-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AU, AS 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AY

Sunday 11-May Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AS

Monday 12-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS

Monday 12-May Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AB

Tuesday 13-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AB

Tuesday 13-May Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AU

Wednesday 14-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AU 6:00 am - 8:00 am AA, AS

Wednesday 14-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AA, AS, AD Departure of St. Athanasius the Apostolic - Eve

Thursday 15-May 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AY Departure of St. Athanasius the Apostolic 

Thursday 15-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 8:00 am- 10:00 am AA, AS

Friday 16-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP, AB 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 16-May Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AA - سفر العدد

Saturday 17-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AB 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AP 8:30 am - 11:00 am AD Bible Retreat W Fr Daoud 

Saturday 17-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ASفضيلة العفة والطهارة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 18-May 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AS 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AY Bible Retreat W Fr Daoud 

Sunday 18-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AD, AB 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AR), AU

Monday 19-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AR Bible Retreat W Fr Daoud 

Monday 19-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AP Con of St. Demiana's church - Eve

Tuesday 20-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AB com of Archangel Michael- Con of St. Demiana's church 

Tuesday 20-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AB Departure of St. Arsanious the tutor of princes- Eve

Wednesday 21-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AU 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA Depature of St. Arsanious the tutor of princes 

Wednesday 21-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AA, AD Departure of anba Bakhomious the Archimandrite- Eve

Thursday 22-May Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AB Departure of Anba Bakhomious the Archimandrite 

Friday 23-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP, AS 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 23-May Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AA - سفر العدد

Saturday 24-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP, AU 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am AR

Saturday 24-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ADفضيلة الغفران للأخرين   7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AS 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 25-May 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU, AR 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AD
Sunday 25-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AA, AY 9:00 am - 11:00 am AP, (AS)

Wednesday 28-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AY 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 28-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AA, AS, AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP, AY Feast of the Ascension - eve 

Thursday 29-May 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AA, AR, AD 6:00 am - 8:00 am AU, AY The Feast of the Ascension 

Thursday 29-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 8:00 am - 10:00 am AS, AB

Friday 30-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 30-May Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AA - سفر العدد

Saturday 31-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AS 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AR 8:30 am - 11:00 am AB

Saturday 31-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ABفضيلة الفرح في الرب  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AU 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY Flight to Egypt - eve

Sunday 1-Jun 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AB 8:00 am - 10:30 am AR, AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AY Flight to Egypt 
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Sunday 1-Jun 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AS, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am AU, AA

Wednesday 4-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AU

Thursday 5-Jun Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AB

Friday 6-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AB 7:00 am- 9:00 am AD

Friday 6-Jun Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل لوقاFr Ben   

Saturday 7-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS 8:30 am - 11:00 am AU

Saturday 7-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AAفضيلة القداسة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR Pentecost, Martyrdom of St. Abba Fahm the Soldier - Eve

Sunday 8-Jun 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AS 8:00 am - 10:30 am AB, AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AP Pentecost - Martyrdom of St Abba Fam the Soldier 

Sunday 8-Jun 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AD, AU 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AR

Sunday 8-Jun Worship prayers 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm AA, AS, AD 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm AG, AB 12:00 pm - 2:30 pm AP, AU, AR

Monday 9-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AP Start of the Apostles' Fast 

Monday 9-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AA, AY Departure of Anba Abraam the Bishop of Fayoum - Eve

Tuesday 10-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS Departure of Anba Abraam the Bishop of Fayoum

Wednesday 11-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Thursday 12-Jun Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AY

Friday 13-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AS 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 13-Jun Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل لوقاFr Ben   

Saturday 14-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS 7:30 am- 10:00 am AR 8:30 am - 11:00 am AY

Saturday 14-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AUفضيلة القلب الجيد الصالح  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY Martyrdom of St. George the new martyrr - Eve

Sunday 15-Jun 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG, AR 6:30 am - 9:00 am AP Martyrdom of St. George  the new martyr

Sunday 15-Jun 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AY, AS 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AD

Sunday 15-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AS Abou Seifein - return relics to Egypt - Eve

Monday 16-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AY Abou Seifein - return relics to Egypt 

Tuesday 17-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS

Wednesday 18-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 18-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AD Feast of Archangel Michael - Eve

Thursday 19-Jun Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AU Feast of Archangel Michael 

Friday 20-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP, AS 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 20-Jun Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل لوقاFr Ben   

Saturday 21-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AU 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AP 8:30 am - 11:00 am AR

Saturday 21-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ADفضيلة الكمال  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AU con. Of St. Mina's church in Mariout - Eve

Sunday 22-Jun 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AR 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AU Con. Of St. Mina's church in Mariout 

Sunday 22-Jun 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am Fr Ben 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AD

Monday 23-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AP

Monday 23-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AU Return of St. Mark's relics to Egypt - Eve

Tuesday 24-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AU Return of St. Mark's relics to Egypt 

Wednesday 25-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP

Wednesday 25-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AR Martyrdom of St. George Elmozahem - eve

Thursday 26-Jun Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA Martyrdom of St. George Elmozahem 

Friday 27-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 7:00 am- 9:00 am AU

Friday 27-Jun Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل لوقاFr Ben   

Saturday 28-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AB 7:30 am- 10:00 am AR 8:30 am - 11:00 am AG St. Mary first church in Philipi 

Saturday 28-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ABفضيلة القناعة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AB 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR

Sunday 29-Jun 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AB 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AR

Sunday 29-Jun 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AD, AA 9:00 am - 11:00 am AS

Monday 30-Jun Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AB

Monday 30-Jun Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AP St Moses the Strong - eve

Tuesday 1-Jul Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS St Moses the Strong

Wednesday 2-Jul Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AA, AP

Thursday 3-Jul Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AP

Friday 4-Jul Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AA 7:00 am- 9:00 am AS
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